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Coupe d&#039;Automne

20118679 - Qualification - Manche 1 - Yenne

Catégorie C

C1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 9 Camille Castryck Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 132.07+4 - 136.07 411.8 355.72

2 10 Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 130.18+8 - 138.18 432.14 252.99

3 12 Lucille Meunier-cheyssac Kayak Club De Metz 133.42+8 - 141.42 463.39 331.06

4 13 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 145.99+4 - 149.99 546.06 385.21

5 15 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 141.7+58 - 199.7 1025.5

1

316.09

6 17 Solene Lafitte Saint Pee Union Club 189+58 - 247 1481.7

2

396.63

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 5 Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 95.87+0 - 95.87 156.16 142.67

2 21 Loic Trenchant Cadpa Huningue 101.14+4 - 105.14 258.34 214.28

3 22 Tomy Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 104.39+2 - 106.39 272.12 244

4 30 Etienne Wiche Ckc Vallee De L'ain 104.4+6 - 110.4 316.32 302.38

5 31 Mewen Debliquy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 109.17+2 - 111.17 324.81 315.9

6 33 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 110.22+2 - 112.22 336.38 335.93

7 34 Paul Cascarino Canoe Kayak Club France 110.36+2 - 112.36 337.93 283.33

8 35 Louis Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak 110.12+4 - 114.12 357.33 368.34

9 36 Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 111.68+4 - 115.68 374.52 307.68

10 40 Gabin Siau Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 106.13+54 - 160.13 864.49 237.26

INV

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 4 Ugo Zanellato Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 95.1+6 - 101.1 - -

2 5 Arthur Contamine C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 103.24+2 - 105.24 - -

3 8 Benjamin Guyon Ckc Vallee De L'ain 106.9+4 - 110.9 - -

4 13 Titouan Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 130.95+4 - 134.95 - -
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5 14 Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 138.35+2 - 140.35 - -

6 19 Baptiste Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 105.4+152 - 257.4 - -

7 22 Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 152.57+200 - 352.57 - -

8 23 Joao Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 126.78+258 - 384.78 - -

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 16 Adeline Roux Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 108.89+6 - 114.89 276.16 261.71

2 18 Marie Amelie Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 110.64+6 - 116.64 294.08 244.58

3 19 Solene Grenier Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 116.71+4 - 120.71 335.77 235.64

4 21 Ilona Martin-laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 116.41+10 - 126.41 394.15 215

5 24 Camille Castryck Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 124.77+6 - 130.77 438.81 310.21

6 28 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 113.9+54 - 167.9 819.11 238.07

7 31 Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 125.11+52 - 177.11 913.45 105.2

8 32 Lolita Seguy C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 126.48+56 - 182.48 968.45 292.37

9 34 Solen Friconneau Pagaies Club Thonon 125.27+104 - 229.27 1447.7 330.46

10 35 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 164.95+154 - 318.95 2366.2

6

291.86

11 36 MaÏa Gombert Golbey Epinal St Nabord 107.51+256 - 363.51 2822.6

6

261.54

K1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 14 Jean-charles Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc 87.15+0 - 87.15 108.07 172.75

2 28 Tom Babin Canoe-kayak Saujon 88.52+2 - 90.52 147.07 165.44

3 29 Etienne Wiche Ckc Vallee De L'ain 89.7+2 - 91.7 160.73 228.14

4 30 Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 91.72+0 - 91.72 160.96 212.8

5 35 LoÏc Winiarski C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 92.18+0 - 92.18 166.29 190.83

6 36 Noe Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak 92.34+0 - 92.34 168.14 167

7 38 Arnaud Verrons Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 91.4+2 - 93.4 180.41 170.88

8 41 Lucas Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 92.1+2 - 94.1 188.51 193.79

9 42 Joris Hello Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 92.82+2 - 94.82 196.84 228.87

10 46 Noe Monier Ckc Vallee De L'ain 92.6+6 - 98.6 240.59 245.27

11 49 Romain Bruneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 96.44+4 - 100.44 261.89 245.9

12 50 Lucas Dominguez Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 98.48+6 - 104.48 308.65 239.25

13 58 Djendy Simeant Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 91.3+152 - 243.3 1915.3

6

199.52


